
Gold Coast Gunslingers 
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1 
 
Angus McNasty 49 1 19.80 23.41 22.72 25.95 24.76 24.28 26.81 24.45 192.18 

 
2 
 
Jeremiah Longknife ES 1 23.03 24.99 21.76 23.80 24.07 31.71 28.74 23.41 201.51 

 
3 
 
El Lobo Rojo SL 1 20.69 34.50 22.32 27.37 23.41 29.32 25.15 22.52 205.28 

 
4 
 
Velvet Sheath L49 1 25.01 33.97 24.02 26.50 25.73 27.92 32.91 26.36 222.42 

 
5 
 
Shenandoah Bandit S 1 22.66 30.48 24.96 36.75 20.95 36.78 25.44 30.40 228.42 

 
6 
 
Amaduelist SD 1 23.77 28.45 27.67 42.04 23.52 33.31 26.29 23.87 228.92 

 
7 
 
Texas Jack McCoy D 1 27.68 27.19 25.16 33.41 27.86 32.39 30.57 24.95 229.21 

 
8 
 
Preacherman CC 1 26.12 33.57 31.44 28.90 26.13 31.87 30.32 27.33 235.68 

 
9 
 
Ace Hanlon ES 2 25.95 31.16 28.33 38.66 26.98 32.30 28.90 26.86 239.14 

 
10 

 
Coffin Sam SSD 1 27.83 33.21 29.64 29.39 27.43 33.68 34.24 28.93 244.35 

 
11 

 
Neighbor Dave 49 2 26.74 32.70 26.60 41.67 26.88 31.83 29.17 30.96 246.55 

 
12 

 
Black Hills Drifter SL 2 33.61 36.45 28.81 40.29 30.51 29.15 33.88 27.67 260.37 

 
13 

 
Bart Solo SL 3 26.49 34.64 39.62 29.73 27.15 33.53 41.52 28.28 260.96 

 
14 

 
Sterling Gentry GF 1 28.96 30.96 33.97 36.31 33.76 37.33 31.64 28.32 261.25 

 
15 

 
Blackhand Charlie D 2 31.89 37.58 31.31 31.26 30.39 36.64 34.46 32.79 266.32 

 
16 

 
Kid Harrison S 2 27.50 37.08 33.22 29.81 32.35 51.84 33.05 30.43 275.28 

 
17 

 
Regulator Rude FC 1 32.98 41.21 34.73 43.40 32.21 37.98 34.12 36.06 292.69 

 
18 

 
Badlands Barry CB 1 48.99 39.24 32.12 35.47 31.15 38.90 41.80 30.61 298.28 

 
19 

 
Trigger Happy Gringo WRA 1 32.69 43.85 34.73 38.42 37.44 47.49 34.79 35.88 305.29 

 
20 

 
Belltown Bandit ES 3 39.24 36.20 50.49 38.19 31.42 47.68 39.19 29.41 311.82 

 
21 

 
Marshall Goldfinger SL 4 30.69 46.71 41.75 43.56 32.35 42.69 37.82 41.27 316.84 

 
22 

 
Professor Pete BW 1 33.62 43.09 34.38 37.77 36.82 47.66 45.74 38.55 317.63 

 
23 

 
Polecat Joe CB 2 32.83 42.75 42.94 51.79 34.79 43.16 39.68 32.25 320.19 

 
24 

 
Iron Horse Raider S 3 31.93 41.13 34.73 65.90 35.63 39.89 46.26 34.16 329.63 

 
25 

 
Liberty Walsh GD 1 35.51 42.89 43.49 44.53 50.84 50.20 44.62 47.03 359.11 

 
26 

 
Big Bore John F 1 43.58 43.76 45.34 44.56 51.49 51.08 46.54 37.56 363.91 

 
27 

 
Major Mistake CB 3 39.51 46.94 44.36 46.76 43.44 47.94 46.12 49.37 364.44 

 
28 

 
Bobby Concho BW 2 37.81 43.72 40.40 45.31 44.52 56.50 51.33 45.42 365.01 

 
29 

 
Slowpoke Steve SSD 2 38.98 45.79 43.69 63.90 39.81 54.11 42.99 42.17 371.44 

 
30 

 
Arkansas Kitten LS 1 26.92 30.63 28.93 31.16 150.00 44.41 28.32 32.25 372.62 

 
31 

 
Cuthbert J. Twillie FC 2 41.33 47.77 44.25 42.24 43.12 56.13 61.18 41.12 377.14 

 
32 

 
Thunderbolt Hayes S 4 28.54 34.30 22.98 39.48 20.95 55.79 32.49 150.00 384.53 

 
33 

 
Tennessee Flash GF 2 67.30 54.51 40.95 37.10 57.09 43.31 52.64 35.96 388.86 

 
34 

 
Jackknife Jeff 49 3 41.09 61.46 48.62 65.14 33.26 47.28 64.54 38.43 399.82 

 
35 

 
Dr. Foot ES 4 43.37 51.84 55.78 60.49 43.39 48.92 53.68 48.14 405.61 

 
36 

 
George Washington  COW 1 48.40 46.53 42.73 94.67 54.93 53.28 50.86 44.92 436.32 

 
37 

 
Fancy Filly BWL 1 54.22 55.72 47.06 52.75 45.01 72.11 68.29 45.69 440.85 

 
38 

 
Winding Creek Steve SL 5 53.65 61.30 54.08 49.10 49.42 54.11 50.08 71.42 443.16 

 
39 

 
Mowem Down Mike SL 6 106.51 61.50 38.81 48.91 37.55 47.07 49.30 67.47 457.12 

 
40 

 
Don Q COW 2 49.73 60.85 48.59 54.01 50.67 84.71 70.53 56.36 475.45 

 
41 

 
Miss Conduct LSD 1 34.59 57.56 150.00 42.03 37.91 47.71 45.36 76.28 491.44 

 
42 

 
Lady Lilly O'Valley LSS 1 60.71 56.62 54.98 65.23 64.89 83.85 70.05 44.95 501.28 

 
43 

 
Hoosegow Hank COW 3 50.96 59.32 63.22 60.64 67.02 72.54 70.81 73.50 518.01 

 

 

 Top Cowboy Shooters Main Match 
 

 Category Match Final Total Time 

 1 Angus McNasty 49'r              1 192.18 

 2 Jeremiah Longknife Elder Statesman              2 201.51 

 3 El Lobo Rojo Silver Senior              3 205.28 

 4 Shenandoah Bandit Senior              5 228.42 

 5 Amaduelist Senior Duelist              6 228.92 

 

 

 



 Top Cowgirl Shooters Main Match 
  Category Match Final Total Time 

 1 Velvet Sheath Ladies 49'r              4 222.42 

 2 Liberty Walsh Grande Dame            25 359.11 

 3 Arkansas Kitten Ladies Senior            30 372.62 

 4 Fancy Filly B Western Ladies            37 440.85 

 5 Miss Conduct Ladies Senior Duelist           41 491.44 

 

 

 Clean and Smooth Main Match 
  Ace Hanlon 
  Blackhand Charlie 
  Cuthbert J. Twillie 
  El Lobo Rojo 
  Major Mistake 
  Neighbor Dave 
  Professor Pete 
  Trigger Happy Gringo 

   Total clean shooters: 8 

 

  
 Final Results by Category Main Match 
 Category  Match     Stage 1   Stage 2    Stage 3   Stage 4    Stage 5    Stage 6    Stage 7   Stage 8    Totals Time 
 Standing       ALIAS                   Final    Time     Time      Time     Time      Time      Time       Time      Time 
 Category: Cattle Baron 
 1 Badlands Barry 18 48.99 39.24 32.12 35.47 31.15 38.90 41.80 30.61 298.28 
 2 Polecat Joe 23 32.83 42.75 42.94 51.79 34.79 43.16 39.68 32.25 320.19 
 3 Major Mistake 27 39.51 46.94 44.36 46.76 43.44 47.94 46.12 49.37 364.44 
 Category: Ladies Senior Duelist 
 1 Miss Conduct 41 34.59 57.56 150.00 42.03 37.91 47.71 45.36 76.28 491.44 
 Category: Silver Senior Duelist 
 1 Coffin Sam 10 27.83 33.21 29.64 29.39 27.43 33.68 34.24 28.93 244.35 
 2 Slowpoke Steve 29 38.98 45.79 43.69 63.90 39.81 54.11 42.99 42.17 371.44 
 Category: Grande Dame 
 1 Liberty Walsh 25 35.51 42.89 43.49 44.53 50.84 50.20 44.62 47.03 359.11 
 Category: Elder Statesman 
 1 Jeremiah Longknife 2 23.03 24.99 21.76 23.80 24.07 31.71 28.74 23.41 201.51 
 2 Ace Hanlon 9 25.95 31.16 28.33 38.66 26.98 32.30 28.90 26.86 239.14 
 3 Belltown Bandit 20 39.24 36.20 50.49 38.19 31.42 47.68 39.19 29.41 311.82 
 4 Dr. Foot 35 43.37 51.84 55.78 60.49 43.39 48.92 53.68 48.14 405.61 
 Category: Ladies Senior 
 1 Arkansas Kitten 30 26.92 30.63 28.93 31.16 150.00 44.41 28.32 32.25 372.62 

 Category: Senior 
 1 Shenandoah Bandit 5 22.66 30.48 24.96 36.75 20.95 36.78 25.44 30.40 228.42 
 2 Kid Harrison 16 27.50 37.08 33.22 29.81 32.35 51.84 33.05 30.43 275.28 
 3 Iron Horse Raider 24 31.93 41.13 34.73 65.90 35.63 39.89 46.26 34.16 329.63 
 4 Thunderbolt Hayes 32 28.54 34.30 22.98 39.48 20.95 55.79 32.49 150.00 384.53 
 Category: Ladies Silver Senior 
 1 Lady Lilly O'Valley 42 60.71 56.62 54.98 65.23 64.89 83.85 70.05 44.95 501.28 
 Category: Silver Senior 
 1 El Lobo Rojo 3 20.69 34.50 22.32 27.37 23.41 29.32 25.15 22.52 205.28 
 2 Black Hills Drifter 12 33.61 36.45 28.81 40.29 30.51 29.15 33.88 27.67 260.37 
 3 Bart Solo 13 26.49 34.64 39.62 29.73 27.15 33.53 41.52 28.28 260.96 
 4 Marshall Goldfinger 21 30.69 46.71 41.75 43.56 32.35 42.69 37.82 41.27 316.84 
 5 Winding Creek Steve 38 53.65 61.30 54.08 49.10 49.42 54.11 50.08 71.42 443.16 
 6 Mowem Down Mike 39 106.51 61.50 38.81 48.91 37.55 47.07 49.30 67.47 457.12 
 Category: B Western Ladies 
 1 Fancy Filly 37 54.22 55.72 47.06 52.75 45.01 72.11 68.29 45.69 440.85 

 



 Category  Match     Stage 1   Stage 2    Stage 3   Stage 4    Stage 5    Stage 6    Stage 7   Stage 8    Totals Time 
 Standing       ALIAS                   Final    Time     Time      Time     Time      Time      Time       Time      Time 
 Category: B Western 
 1 Professor Pete 22 33.62 43.09 34.38 37.77 36.82 47.66 45.74 38.55 317.63 
 2 Bobby Concho 28 37.81 43.72 40.40 45.31 44.52 56.50 51.33 45.42 365.01 
 Category: Senior Duelist 
 1 Amaduelist 6 23.77 28.45 27.67 42.04 23.52 33.31 26.29 23.87 228.92 
 Category: Frontier Cartridge 
 1 Regulator Rude 17 32.98 41.21 34.73 43.40 32.21 37.98 34.12 36.06 292.69 
 2 Cuthbert J. Twillie 31 41.33 47.77 44.25 42.24 43.12 56.13 61.18 41.12 377.14 
 Category: Frontiersman 
 1 Big Bore John 26 43.58 43.76 45.34 44.56 51.49 51.08 46.54 37.56 363.91 
 Category: Classic Cowboy 
 1 Preacherman 8 26.12 33.57 31.44 28.90 26.13 31.87 30.32 27.33 235.68 
 Category: Gun Fighter 
 1 Sterling Gentry 14 28.96 30.96 33.97 36.31 33.76 37.33 31.64 28.32 261.25 
 2 Tennessee Flash 33 67.30 54.51 40.95 37.10 57.09 43.31 52.64 35.96 388.86 
 Category: Duelist 
 1 Texas Jack McCoy 7 27.68 27.19 25.16 33.41 27.86 32.39 30.57 24.95 229.21 
 2 Blackhand Charlie 15 31.89 37.58 31.31 31.26 30.39 36.64 34.46 32.79 266.32 
 Category: Ladies 49'r 
 1 Velvet Sheath 4 25.01 33.97 24.02 26.50 25.73 27.92 32.91 26.36 222.42 
 Category: 49'r 
 1 Angus McNasty 1 19.80 23.41 22.72 25.95 24.76 24.28 26.81 24.45 192.18 
 2 Neighbor Dave 11 26.74 32.70 26.60 41.67 26.88 31.83 29.17 30.96 246.55 
 3 Jackknife Jeff 34 41.09 61.46 48.62 65.14 33.26 47.28 64.54 38.43 399.82 
 Category: Wrangler 
 1 Trigger Happy Gringo 19 32.69 43.85 34.73 38.42 37.44 47.49 34.79 35.88 305.29 
 Category: Cowboy 
 1 George Washington  36 48.40 46.53 42.73 94.67 54.93 53.28 50.86 44.92 436.32 
 2 Don Q 40 49.73 60.85 48.59 54.01 50.67 84.71 70.53 56.36 475.45 
 3 Hoosegow Hank 43 50.96 59.32 63.22 60.64 67.02 72.54 70.81 73.50 518.01 

 
 

 Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main MatchText358: 
 Match  Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Final  
Alias Final Category / Finish Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time        Time  
 49'r 1 19.80 23.41 22.72 25.95 24.76 24.28 21.81 19.45 182.18 
 1 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  5 1  5 10 
Angus McNasty Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 19.80 23.41 22.72 25.95 24.76 24.28 26.81 24.45 192.18 

 Elder Statesman 1 23.03 24.99 21.76 23.80 24.07 31.71 23.74 23.41 196.51 
 2 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  5 0  0 5 
Jeremiah Longknife Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 23.03 24.99 21.76 23.80 24.07 31.71 28.74 23.41 201.51 

 Silver Senior 1 20.69 34.50 22.32 27.37 23.41 29.32 25.15 22.52 205.28 
 3 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
El Lobo Rojo Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 20.69 34.50 22.32 27.37 23.41 29.32 25.15 22.52 205.28 

 Ladies 49'r 1 25.01 28.97 24.02 26.50 25.73 27.92 27.91 26.36 212.42 
 4 Misses: 0  0 1  5 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  5 0  0 10 
Velvet Sheath Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 25.01 33.97 24.02 26.50 25.73 27.92 32.91 26.36 222.42 

 Senior 1 22.66 30.48 24.96 36.75 20.95 31.78 25.44 30.40 223.42 
 5 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  5 0  0 0  0 5 
Shenandoah Bandit Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 22.66 30.48 24.96 36.75 20.95 36.78 25.44 30.40 228.42 
 
 



 Match  Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Final  
Alias Final Category / Finish Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time        Time  

 Senior Duelist 1 23.77 28.45 27.67 37.04 23.52 33.31 26.29 23.87 223.92 
 6 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  5 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 5 
Amaduelist Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 23.77 28.45 27.67 42.04 23.52 33.31 26.29 23.87 228.92 

 Duelist 1 27.68 27.19 25.16 28.41 22.86 32.39 30.57 24.95 219.21 
 7 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  5 1  5 0  0 0  0 0  0 10 
Texas Jack McCoy Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 27.68 27.19 25.16 33.41 27.86 32.39 30.57 24.95 229.21 

 Classic Cowboy 1 26.12 33.57 26.44 28.90 26.13 31.87 30.32 27.33 230.68 
 8 Misses: 0  0 0  0 1  5 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 5 
Preacherman Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 26.12 33.57 31.44 28.90 26.13 31.87 30.32 27.33 235.68 
 Elder Statesman 2 25.95 31.16 28.33 38.66 26.98 32.30 28.90 26.86 239.14 
 9 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
Ace Hanlon Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 25.95 31.16 28.33 38.66 26.98 32.30 28.90 26.86 239.14 

 Silver Senior Duelist 1 27.83 33.21 29.64 29.39 27.43 33.68 29.24 28.93 239.35 
 10 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  5 0  0 5 
Coffin Sam Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 27.83 33.21 29.64 29.39 27.43 33.68 34.24 28.93 244.35 

 49'r 2 26.74 32.70 26.60 41.67 26.88 31.83 29.17 30.96 246.55 
 11 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
Neighbor Dave Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 26.74 32.70 26.60 41.67 26.88 31.83 29.17 30.96 246.55 

 Silver Senior 2 33.61 31.45 28.81 40.29 25.51 29.15 28.88 27.67 245.37 
 12 Misses: 0  0 1  5 0  0 0  0 1  5 0  0 1  5 0  0 15 
Black Hills Drifter Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 33.61 36.45 28.81 40.29 30.51 29.15 33.88 27.67 260.37 

 Silver Senior 3 26.49 34.64 29.62 29.73 27.15 33.53 41.52 28.28 250.96 
 13 Misses: 0  0 0  0 2  10 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 10 
Bart Solo Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 26.49 34.64 39.62 29.73 27.15 33.53 41.52 28.28 260.96 

 Gun Fighter 1 28.96 30.96 33.97 36.31 28.76 32.33 31.64 28.32 251.25 
 14 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  5 1  5 0  0 0  0 10 
Sterling Gentry Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 28.96 30.96 33.97 36.31 33.76 37.33 31.64 28.32 261.25 

 Duelist 2 31.89 37.58 31.31 31.26 30.39 36.64 34.46 32.79 266.32 
 15 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
Blackhand Charlie Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 31.89 37.58 31.31 31.26 30.39 36.64 34.46 32.79 266.32 

 Senior 2 27.50 37.08 33.22 29.81 27.35 41.84 33.05 30.43 260.28 
 16 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  5 0  0 0  0 0  0 5 
Kid Harrison Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  10 0  0 0  0 10 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 27.50 37.08 33.22 29.81 32.35 51.84 33.05 30.43 275.28 
 
 



 
 Match  Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Final  
Alias Final Category / Finish Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time        Time  
 Frontier Cartridge 1 32.98 41.21 34.73 38.40 32.21 37.98 34.12 36.06 287.69 
 17 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  5 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 5 
Regulator Rude Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 32.98 41.21 34.73 43.40 32.21 37.98 34.12 36.06 292.69 

 Cattle Baron 1 33.99 39.24 32.12 35.47 31.15 38.90 36.80 30.61 278.28 
 18 Misses: 1  5 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  5 0  0 10 
Badlands Barry Penalties: 1  10 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 10 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 48.99 39.24 32.12 35.47 31.15 38.90 41.80 30.61 298.28 

 Wrangler 1 32.69 43.85 34.73 38.42 37.44 47.49 34.79 35.88 305.29 
 19 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
Trigger Happy Gringo Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 32.69 43.85 34.73 38.42 37.44 47.49 34.79 35.88 305.29 

 Elder Statesman 3 34.24 36.20 35.49 38.19 31.42 42.68 39.19 29.41 286.82 
 20 Misses: 1  5 0  0 1  5 0  0 0  0 1  5 0  0 0  0 15 
Belltown Bandit Penalties: 0  0 0  0 1  10 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 10 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 39.24 36.20 50.49 38.19 31.42 47.68 39.19 29.41 311.82 

 Silver Senior 4 30.69 46.71 41.75 43.56 32.35 42.69 32.82 41.27 311.84 
 21 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  5 0  0 5 
Marshall Goldfinger Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 30.69 46.71 41.75 43.56 32.35 42.69 37.82 41.27 316.84 

 B Western 1 33.62 43.09 34.38 37.77 36.82 47.66 45.74 38.55 317.63 
 22 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
Professor Pete Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 33.62 43.09 34.38 37.77 36.82 47.66 45.74 38.55 317.63 

 Cattle Baron 2 32.83 42.75 37.94 46.79 34.79 38.16 29.68 32.25 295.19 
 23 Misses: 0  0 0  0 1  5 1  5 0  0 1  5 2  10 0  0 25 
Polecat Joe Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 32.83 42.75 42.94 51.79 34.79 43.16 39.68 32.25 320.19 

 Senior 3 31.93 41.13 34.73 60.90 35.63 39.89 46.26 34.16 324.63 
 24 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  5 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 5 
Iron Horse Raider Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 31.93 41.13 34.73 65.90 35.63 39.89 46.26 34.16 329.63 
 Grande Dame 1 35.51 42.89 38.49 39.53 50.84 50.20 39.62 42.03 339.11 
 25 Misses: 0  0 0  0 1  5 1  5 0  0 0  0 1  5 1  5 20 
Liberty Walsh Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 35.51 42.89 43.49 44.53 50.84 50.20 44.62 47.03 359.11 

 Frontiersman 1 43.58 43.76 45.34 44.56 41.49 51.08 46.54 37.56 353.91 
 26 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 2  10 0  0 0  0 0  0 10 
Big Bore John Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 43.58 43.76 45.34 44.56 51.49 51.08 46.54 37.56 363.91 

 Cattle Baron 3 39.51 46.94 44.36 46.76 43.44 47.94 46.12 49.37 364.44 
 27 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
Major Mistake Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 39.51 46.94 44.36 46.76 43.44 47.94 46.12 49.37 364.44 
 



 Match  Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Final  
Alias Final Category / Finish Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time        Time  

 B Western 2 37.81 43.72 40.40 45.31 44.52 56.50 46.33 45.42 360.01 
 28 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  5 0  0 5 
Bobby Concho Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 37.81 43.72 40.40 45.31 44.52 56.50 51.33 45.42 365.01 

 Silver Senior Duelist 2 38.98 45.79 43.69 58.90 39.81 54.11 42.99 42.17 366.44 
 29 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  5 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 5 
Slowpoke Steve Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 38.98 45.79 43.69 63.90 39.81 54.11 42.99 42.17 371.44 

 Ladies Senior 1 26.92 30.63 28.93 31.16 150.00 34.41 28.32 32.25 362.62 
 30 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 2  10 0  0 0  0 10 
Arkansas Kitten Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 26.92 30.63 28.93 31.16 150.00 44.41 28.32 32.25 372.62 

 Frontier Cartridge 2 41.33 47.77 44.25 42.24 43.12 56.13 61.18 41.12 377.14 
 31 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
Cuthbert J. Twillie Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 41.33 47.77 44.25 42.24 43.12 56.13 61.18 41.12 377.14 

 Senior 4 28.54 34.30 22.98 29.48 20.95 30.79 27.49 150.00 344.53 
 32 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 2  10 0  0 1  5 1  5 0  0 20 
Thunderbolt Hayes Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  10 0  0 0  0 10 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  10 0  0 0  0 10 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 28.54 34.30 22.98 39.48 20.95 55.79 32.49 150.00 384.53 
 Gun Fighter 2 37.30 49.51 40.95 37.10 47.09 43.31 47.64 35.96 338.86 
 33 Misses: 6  30 1  5 0  0 0  0 2  10 0  0 1  5 0  0 50 
Tennessee Flash Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 67.30 54.51 40.95 37.10 57.09 43.31 52.64 35.96 388.86 

 49'r 3 36.09 51.46 38.62 55.14 33.26 47.28 54.54 33.43 349.82 
 34 Misses: 1  5 2  10 2  10 2  10 0  0 0  0 2  10 1  5 50 
Jackknife Jeff Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 41.09 61.46 48.62 65.14 33.26 47.28 64.54 38.43 399.82 

 Elder Statesman 4 43.37 51.84 45.78 50.49 43.39 48.92 53.68 48.14 385.61 
 35 Misses: 0  0 0  0 2  10 2  10 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 20 
Dr. Foot Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 43.37 51.84 55.78 60.49 43.39 48.92 53.68 48.14 405.61 

 Cowboy 1 48.40 46.53 42.73 49.67 44.93 53.28 45.86 39.92 371.32 
 36 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 7  35 0  0 0  0 1  5 1  5 45 
George Washington  Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  10 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 10 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  10 0  0 0  0 0  0 10 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 48.40 46.53 42.73 94.67 54.93 53.28 50.86 44.92 436.32 

 B Western Ladies 1 44.22 55.72 47.06 52.75 45.01 67.11 63.29 40.69 415.85 
 37 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  5 1  5 1  5 15 
Fancy Filly Penalties: 1  10 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 10 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 54.22 55.72 47.06 52.75 45.01 72.11 68.29 45.69 440.85 

 Silver Senior 5 53.65 56.30 54.08 49.10 39.42 54.11 50.08 61.42 418.16 
 38 Misses: 0  0 1  5 0  0 0  0 2  10 0  0 0  0 0  0 15 
Winding Creek Steve Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  10 10 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 53.65 61.30 54.08 49.10 49.42 54.11 50.08 71.42 443.16 
 
 



 
 Match  Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Final  
Alias Final Category / Finish Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time        Time  

 Silver Senior 6 51.51 51.50 38.81 38.91 37.55 47.07 44.30 47.47 357.12 
 39 Misses: 11  55 2  10 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  5 4  20 90 
Mowem Down Mike Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  10 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 10 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 106.51 61.50 38.81 48.91 37.55 47.07 49.30 67.47 457.12 

 Cowboy 2 49.73 55.85 43.59 54.01 45.67 69.71 60.53 56.36 435.45 
 40 Misses: 0  0 1  5 1  5 0  0 1  5 1  5 2  10 0  0 30 
Don Q Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  10 0  0 0  0 10 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 49.73 60.85 48.59 54.01 50.67 84.71 70.53 56.36 475.45 
 Ladies Senior Duelist 1 34.59 47.56 150.00 37.03 37.91 47.71 45.36 61.28 461.44 
 41 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  5 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  5 10 
Miss Conduct Penalties: 0  0 1  10 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  10 20 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 34.59 57.56 150.00 42.03 37.91 47.71 45.36 76.28 491.44 

 Ladies Silver Senior 1 60.71 56.62 54.98 65.23 64.89 73.85 60.05 44.95 481.28 
 42 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
Lady Lilly O'Valley Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  10 0  0 0  0 10 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  10 0  0 10 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 60.71 56.62 54.98 65.23 64.89 83.85 70.05 44.95 501.28 

 Cowboy 3 50.96 54.32 63.22 60.64 67.02 72.54 70.81 63.50 503.01 
 43 Misses: 0  0 1  5 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 5 
Hoosegow Hank Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  10 10 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 50.96 59.32 63.22 60.64 67.02 72.54 70.81 73.50 518.01 
 

 

 Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 

 Misses: 20 10 11 21 11 9 20 10 
 Penalties: 2 1 1 2 0 4 0 3 
 M Safety: 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 
 Average Stage Time: 42.03 48.42 45.67 47.59 45.09 50.77 46.79 46.39 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

               


